The Cowboys -

Tuesday, 8/27/13

Fall 2013

George Pierce Park

9:00 PM Field 1 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
Jeremy Whigham Design 3(1(4]3(12|-]- 23
The Cowboys oj2jojofoy-{- 2
Tuesday, 9/3/13 George Pierce Park
10:00 PM Field 1 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
AFDC ofo|3]o|o]|0O]- 3
The Cowboys ojo|2}|5(3]|0]f- 10
Tuesday, 9/10/13 George Pierce Park
9:00 PM Field 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Thundercocks 8(0[0|3[03]1 15
The Cowboys 4(0]9]0of1]|0fo0 14
Tuesday, 9/17/13 George Pierce Park
9:00 PM Field 1 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
The Cowboys 415|0)2(7]-1|- 17
Swift Atlanta ojol4jof2)-{- 6
Tuesday, 9/24/13 George Pierce Park
7:00 PM Field 1 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
Elite Sports 41412005/ - 15
The Cowboys 1112({0|2]|5(2]- 11
Tuesday, 10/1/13 George Pierce Park
9:00 PM Field 1 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
The Cowboys 2]10|5|0|0|6(1 14
Da Ball Bustas oj2|2|o0f4f0f|O0 8
Tuesday, 10/8/13 George Pierce Park
8:00 PM Field 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Thunder 111|10]14]|0]0] - 6
The Cowboys 110|1413|01(4] - 12
Tuesday, 10/15/13 George Pierce Park
7:00 PM Field 1 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
The Cowboys 0(0]|21]9(3]|0]{- 13
Jeremy Whigham Design 2(0(7]|7|0 - 16
Tuesday, 10/22/13 George Pierce Park
9:00 PM Field 1 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
The Cowboys 010|5(1]3|2]- 11
AFDC 4(1)12]0|1)|4]- 12
Tuesday, 10/29/13 George Pierce Park
8:00 PM Field 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
The Cowboys 116|1]0|0]2] - 10
Thundercocks 0j10|3}l4]|o0 - 17




